
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  November 26, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-51)
Addenda: 1 (12/13/2013) 
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 18, 2013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 15,590.00 15,590.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 9 600.00 5,400.00 1,500.00 13,500.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 9 2,000.00 18,000.00 750.00 6,750.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 12,000 1.00 12,000.00 2.00 24,000.00

9 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 13 150.00 1,950.00 150.00 1,950.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 2,100 40.00 84,000.00 30.00 63,000.00

11 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 15,900 2.00 31,800.00 1.50 23,850.00

12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & CURB AND GUTTER) LF 50 30.00 1,500.00 25.00 1,250.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 6,400 70.00 448,000.00 74.00 473,600.00

14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 320 20.00 6,400.00 20.00 6,400.00

15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) SQFT 3,100 10.00 31,000.00 15.00 46,500.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 3,500.00 21,000.00 1,200.00 7,200.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 840 5.00 4,200.00 4.00 3,360.00

18 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 27,500 0.60 16,500.00 0.50 13,750.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,650 5.00 8,250.00 2.00 3,300.00

20 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

790,000.00 765,000.00

Riverside, CA 92509

Project Total
Items 1-20

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-Group B
                   61st Avenue, Harry Oliver Trail and Monroe Street

PROJECT No. X1-304
1

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Skanska USA Civil West Ca
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  November 26, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-51)
Addenda: 1 (12/13/2013) 
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 18, 2013

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-Group B
                   61st Avenue, Harry Oliver Trail and Monroe Street

PROJECT No. X1-304

, 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 12,443.00 12,443.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 500.00 500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 66,000.00 66,000.00 53,031.00 53,031.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 9 750.00 6,750.00 500.00 4,500.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 9 1,000.00 9,000.00 500.00 4,500.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 12,000 1.50 18,000.00 2.00 24,000.00

9 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 13 155.00 2,015.00 150.00 1,950.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 2,100 31.50 66,150.00 30.00 63,000.00

11 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 15,900 1.50 23,850.00 0.40 6,360.00

12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & CURB AND GUTTER) LF 50 60.00 3,000.00 40.00 2,000.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 6,400 74.00 473,600.00 80.00 512,000.00

14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 320 16.00 5,120.00 20.00 6,400.00

15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) SQFT 3,100 7.25 22,475.00 15.00 46,500.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 3,300.00 19,800.00 1,000.00 6,000.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 840 3.30 2,772.00 6.00 5,040.00

18 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 27,500 0.39 10,725.00 0.50 13,750.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,650 2.00 3,300.00 3.20 5,280.00

20 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

799,000.00 811,811.00

Hardy & Harper, Inc. Granite Construction Co.
Indio, CA 92203 

Project Total
Items 1-20

32

Santa Ana, CA 92705 

Coachella Valley Group B.Resurfacing Project:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  12/18/2013 Page 2 of 3



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  November 26, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3-51)
Addenda: 1 (12/13/2013) 
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, December 18, 2013

PROJECT:  Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-Group B
                   61st Avenue, Harry Oliver Trail and Monroe Street

PROJECT No. X1-304

, 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 75,500.00 75,500.00 32,534.00 32,534.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 9 500.00 4,500.00 1,100.00 9,900.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 9 1,000.00 9,000.00 2,000.00 18,000.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 12,000 2.50 30,000.00 9.20 110,400.00

9 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 13 150.00 1,950.00 162.00 2,106.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 2,100 25.00 52,500.00 46.00 96,600.00

11 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 15,900 2.50 39,750.00 1.00 15,900.00

12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & CURB AND GUTTER) LF 50 35.00 1,750.00 80.00 4,000.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 6,400 83.50 534,400.00 76.00 486,400.00

14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 320 15.00 4,800.00 14.50 4,640.00

15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) SQFT 3,100 11.00 34,100.00 14.50 44,950.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 1,200.00 7,200.00 3,200.00 19,200.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 840 6.00 5,040.00 3.25 2,730.00

18 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)  LF 27,500 0.57 15,675.00 0.40 11,000.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,650 4.00 6,600.00 1.60 2,640.00

20 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

893,765.00 922,000.00

Matich Corporation
San Diego, CA 92121 Highland, CA 92346 

Project Total
Items 1-20

4 5
Hazard Construction Co.
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Project:

Project No. X1-304

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work

Precision Cold Planing, Inc. 
Yuciapa, CA 
Lic. No. 832640

8- Grinding AC in place
10-Roadway Ex (coldmill)

Cal Stripe, Inc.
Colton, CA 
Lic. No. 685387

9-Relocate sign
17-Thermo marking
18-Thermo Stripe
19-Pavement Marking

Subcontractors
Coachella Valley Resurfacing Projects-Group B, 61st Avenue, Harry 
Oliver Trail and Monroe Street

   Skanska USA Civil West California District Inc.
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